Drama Kids International
COMMUNITY TUESDAY CLASS 2024-2025 School Year

EVANGEL CHURCH

Drama Kids

The difference is dramatic!
e

We follow MCSD calendar. If you have any questions, please email dramakidsga@gmail.com or
call our office at 706-320-1980. Performance dates are announced in February. If you know of a
possible conflict, please let us know by January 31.

Date

SEPT 3
SEPT 10
SEPT 17
SEPT 24
0CT1
OCT 8
OCT 15
OCT 22
OCT 29
NOV 5
NOV 12
NOV 19
DEC 3
DEC 10
DEC 17

JAN 7
JAN 14
JAN 21
JAN 28
FEB 4
FEB 11
FEB 18
FEB 25

MAR 4
MAR 11
MAR 19
MAR 25
APR1
APR 8
APR 15
APR 22
TBA

Lesson #
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What's going on!

First Day of Class!

Class

Camo Dress-up Day - BRING A FRIEND DAY - W/ TEACHER INVITE
Class

Red Carpet Dress-up Day

Class

*** Parent Participation & Pirate Dress-up Day***

Class

Freestyle Dress-up Day

Jersey Dress-up Day

Class

Class

Class

***Parent Participation, Elves Dress-up & Play Announcement***
Class

DEC 23 - JAN 7 CHRISTMAS & WINTER BREAK - NO CLASS

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

28

29

30
31&32

Class

Pajama Dress-up Day & BRING A FRIEND DAY W/ INVITE
Spring Performance Cast Announcement

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal Crazy Sock Day

Rehearsal

Rehearsal Crazy Hair Day

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

*** SPRING BREAK ***

Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal 1

Dress Rehearsal 2

*** Tech Rehearsal & Spring Performance *** - Carver H.S.*

INTERNATIONAL




